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Women / 2 / L2 s1 g1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Todman122
ACE - Daytona

9.550 9.350 9.3008.825 37.025
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Addisyn Eicher397
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.400 9.4009.275 36.975
5 1 1 1 2 

2 

Scarlett Pass601
Angels

9.050 9.025 8.8758.750 35.700
3 5 4 3 3 

3 

Reese Messer600
Angels

8.700 9.100 8.7008.450 34.950
6* 3* 6 4 4T

4T

Izabella King137
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.700 9.100 8.5258.625 34.950
6* 3* 5 5 4T

4T

Malia McCauley194
Premier - FL

8.450 8.200 8.5009.000 34.150
9 8 2 6T 6 

6 

Skylar Green592
Angels

9.100 8.600 8.5007.850 34.050
2 6 8 6T 7 

7 

Harper Clayton470
Gymnastics USA 

9.000 8.050 7.8508.250 33.150
4 9 7 9 8 

8 

Audrey Chu185
Premier - FL

8.600 8.500 8.2007.700 33.000
8 7 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 g2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thea White431
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.525 9.4009.375 37.250
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Izabella Diehl312
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.300 9.0009.175 37.075
1 4 4 3 2 

2 

Kiley Kim324
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 8.650 9.1009.350 36.400
2 8 2 2 3 

3 

Maya McNamee276
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.350 8.8258.850 35.925
6 3 5 5 4 

4 

Megan Harris192
Premier - FL

9.125 8.700 8.2259.225 35.275
3 7 3 8 5 

5 

Amelia Morgan244
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 9.625 8.9508.375 35.100
9 1 9 4 6 

6 

Aniyah Martinez572
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.950 8.800 8.3008.700 34.750
4T 5T 6 7 7 

7 

Kailey Walguarnery262
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 8.800 8.7508.500 34.300
8 5T 7T 6 8 

8 

Sophia Woodward505
Gymnastics USA 

8.300 8.375 8.1008.500 33.275
7 9 7T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 g3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khristian Mathis411
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.550 9.3009.300 36.950
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Everly Coggin131
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.400 9.450 8.7509.175 35.775
8 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Giannina Villano279
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.825 8.6008.725 35.100
2 5 4 5 3 

3 

Nadia Kelly212
Brown's Orbit 

9.050 8.125 8.7508.950 34.875
1 7 3 3T 4 

4 

Alicia Carrera370
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 8.950 8.5508.450 34.500
7 3 6 6 5 

5 

Nina Neill383
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.600 8.7758.175 34.400
3T 6 7 2 6 

6 

Brynn Zehnder266
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.900 8.2508.050 33.800
6 4 8 7 7 

7 

Kaylin Jones484
Gymnastics USA 

8.850 7.950 7.7258.525 33.050
3T 8 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 g4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonella Delmoral395
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.500 9.5009.625 37.825
3T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Campbell Bond301
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.350 9.5009.400 37.750
2 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Braylynn Perdomo447
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.525 8.825 9.4509.575 37.375
1 8 2 4 3 

3 

Olivia Moser412
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.575 9.4759.275 36.875
9 1 4 3 4 

4 

Ashley Castenada285
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.125 8.9259.000 36.100
7 5 6T 5 5 

5 

Lexy Clarke373
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 8.8509.075 35.975
3T 6T 5 6 6 

6 

Maddison Lamplough569
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 8.6009.000 35.500
5 9 6T 9 7 

7 

Kori Eichstaedt272
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.175 8.7008.700 35.375
8 4 8 8 8 

8 

Isadora Kirtz379
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.400 8.7508.450 34.700
6 10 10 7 9 

9 

Meghan Smalley254
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.850 8.5258.550 34.425
10 6T 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 g5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloane Brockway303
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.500 9.1259.275 37.350
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Aly Ribot418
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.525 9.3759.225 37.125
3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Ava Labonte274
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.375 9.1509.000 36.275
7 4 4 2 3 

3 

Arianna Tidd384
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.225 9.0758.650 36.150
2 5 7 5 4 

4 

Jasmine Daniels391
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 8.900 9.1008.825 35.750
5 8 5T 4 5 

5 

Makaiya Carter372
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 8.8758.825 35.700
4 6T 5T 6 6 

6 

Simone Daigneault228
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.400 8.8508.525 35.675
6 3 8 7 7 

7 

Adriana Glonek231
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.050 8.5759.075 35.150
8 6T 3 8 8 

8 

Ava Barnett-Fields270
LaFleur's Largo

6.500 8.500 8.1508.350 31.500
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 g6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lennon Edson314
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.150 9.4759.400 37.475
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Phoenix Santos423
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.500 9.4259.550 37.325
7 1 1 2 2 

2 

Cali Garbowicz317
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.400 9.2008.925 37.125
1 2 5 5 3 

3 

Noriko Sullivan154
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.150 8.750 9.2259.025 36.150
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

Amelia Diehl310
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 8.925 8.7009.200 35.875
6 4 3 6 5 

5 

Alayna Lopez214
Brown's Orbit 

9.300 8.300 9.2758.800 35.675
3T 7 6 3 6 

6 

Raeya Mercado490
Gymnastics USA 

9.300 8.350 8.5508.700 34.900
3T 6 7 7T 7 

7 

Aiyana Reyes277
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 7.900 8.5508.550 33.600
9 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Naomi Evens588
Angels

8.700 8.200 7.2507.450 31.600
8 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Freya Swain336
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.500 9.4009.150 37.350
2T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Kate Collins306
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.050 9.3759.475 37.300
1 6 1 2 2 

2 

Sawyer Hutwelker211
Brown's Orbit 

9.300 9.275 9.1509.225 36.950
2T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Sophia Perez200
Premier - FL

9.050 9.400 8.6009.250 36.300
4 3 2 7T 4 

4 

Lauren Williams159
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.850 9.525 9.0258.075 35.475
7 1 10 5 5 

5 

Ayla Hernandez537
Brown's Orbit 

8.250 9.000 9.1258.300 34.675
10 7 7T 4 6 

6 

McKenna Beaulieu581
Angels

8.700 8.725 8.6008.550 34.575
8 8 5 7T 7 

7 

Alia Brouard223
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 9.250 8.4258.525 34.550
9 5 6 9 8 

8 

Amunet Gordon190
Premier - FL

8.950 7.900 8.7508.300 33.900
5T 10 7T 6 9 

9 

Miracle Paulk602
Angels

8.950 8.000 8.4008.100 33.450
5T 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yuna Kang114
ACE - Daytona

9.350 9.700 9.6509.250 37.950
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Leah Garciga288
TumbleBees 

9.225 9.675 9.6009.425 37.925
4T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Samantha White576
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 9.0509.400 36.800
3 9 2 4 3 

3 

Anna Sclearov149
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.875 9.600 9.1259.175 36.775
8 3 4 3 4 

4 

Esha Rao605
Angels

9.400 9.450 9.0008.800 36.650
1 4 7 6T 5 

5 

Cheyenne Everett589
Angels

9.225 9.100 9.0009.100 36.425
4T 8 5 6T 6 

6 

Stevie Narleski245
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.150 9.0258.200 35.575
6 6T 10 5 7 

7 

Bella Vargas575
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 8.5508.875 35.225
7 10 6 9 8 

8 

Abby Delvaux187
Premier - FL

8.350 9.150 8.8008.500 34.800
10 6T 9 8 9 

9 

Elizabeth Hartney234
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.275 8.2258.575 34.775
9 5 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isis Barahona102
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.500 9.7009.525 38.025
2T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Lilyana Woehle432
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.675 9.4759.575 37.925
4T 3 1 3 2 

2 

Harper Silliman425
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.725 9.6259.075 37.875
1 1T 5 2 3 

3 

Aubree Rzadkowolski422
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.725 9.3759.425 37.525
8 1T 3 4 4 

4 

Jolienna Hak319
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.525 8.8509.225 36.800
4T 4 4 9 5 

5 

Ella Burman105
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.125 9.1509.000 36.375
6 9 6 5 6 

6 

Bria Stratton - Whitmore606
Angels

9.300 9.300 8.8758.800 36.275
2T 7 7T 8 7 

7 

Naomi Moore243
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.425 9.0758.675 36.025
9 6 9 6 8 

8 

Sydney Bosco566
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.050 8.900 8.6758.800 35.425
7 10 7T 10 9 

9 

Piper Barnard269
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.225 8.9008.475 35.400
10 8 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Rood334
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.575 9.4259.300 37.800
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Nyla Dewsnap440
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.300 9.625 9.3259.325 37.575
2 1 1T 3 2 

2 

Marie De Quesada287
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.400 9.4508.975 36.925
3 4 5 1 3 

3 

Madysen Azbill125
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.800 9.500 9.1009.325 36.725
6 3 1T 5 4 

4 

Kendal Bowen466
Gymnastics USA 

8.950 9.350 8.8508.850 36.000
4 5 7 7 5 

5 

Elizabeth Butler128
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.750 9.250 8.8008.875 35.675
7T 6 6 8 6 

6 

Tess McCauley380
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 9.0758.575 35.350
5 7 8 6 7 

7 

Emily Herdeker481
Gymnastics USA 

8.750 8.150 9.1259.150 35.175
7T 8 4 4 8 

8 

Gabriela Pinera603
Angels

8.750 7.550 8.3007.950 32.550
7T 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Bryan389
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.650 9.6009.400 38.050
2 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Angeleigh Trevino457
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.200 9.725 9.6759.350 37.950
3 1 4 1 2 

2 

Alyssa Call390
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.650 9.1009.550 37.725
1 2T 1 7 3 

3 

Gabriella Klander193
Premier - FL

8.900 9.375 9.4009.450 37.125
6 4 2 3T 4 

4 

Audrey Carrera371
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 9.1258.925 36.400
4 5 5 6 5 

5 

Valentina Ortiz144
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 9.125 9.2008.450 35.775
5 7 7 5 6 

6 

Evie Ward385
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.925 9.4008.775 35.750
9 8 6 3T 7 

7 

Madeline Harris191
Premier - FL

8.700 9.175 8.7508.350 34.975
8 6 8 8 8 

8 

Abby Montes462
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.850 8.5007.625 33.775
7 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alison Siebrecht452
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.375 9.650 9.6759.425 38.125
1 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Hanna Tokotch337
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 8.700 9.7509.400 37.100
2T 9 2 1 2 

2 

Isabelle Van Vliet459
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.900 9.675 9.3259.175 37.075
6T 2 3T 5 3 

3 

Giselle Martin-Venancio461
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.350 9.5259.175 36.950
6T 6 3T 4 4 

4 

Layla Brunner388
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.525 9.6758.650 36.700
8 4 7T 2T 5 

5 

Amelia Baraskowronek222
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.400 9.0009.050 36.550
5 5 5 7 6 

6 

Mickey McNees598
Angels

9.150 9.300 8.5758.650 35.675
4 7 7T 10 7 

7 

Mackenzie Dingwall374
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 8.475 9.2258.275 35.225
2T 10 9 6 8 

8 

Emma Floener230
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.700 8.6758.075 35.150
10 1 10 9 9 

9 

Sophie Furtney207
Brown's Orbit 

8.800 8.850 8.7008.750 35.100
9 8 6 8 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2L 115.050 28.275 29.125 28.750 28.900
12 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners 2L 114.300 28.700 28.600 28.275 28.725
21 4 2

3 LaFleur's Largo 2L 111.050 27.250 28.750 27.300 27.750
3T5 2 5

4 ACE Gymnastics FL  2L 110.875 27.025 28.625 27.675 27.550
57 3 4

5 Premier - FL 2L 109.950 27.125 27.950 27.925 26.950
66 6 3

6 Stars Gymnastics 2L 109.750 27.650 27.525 26.825 27.750
3T4 7 6

7 Angels 2L 109.550 27.925 28.050 26.700 26.875
73 5 7
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees  Jupiter 2S 114.400 28.200 29.050 28.350 28.800
11T 1 1

2 ACE - Daytona 2S 113.175 28.200 28.550 27.775 28.650
21T 2 2

3 TumbleBees 2S 110.950 27.375 28.200 27.400 27.975
35 3 3

4 Brown's Orbit 2S 109.300 27.650 27.125 26.975 27.550
43 4 5

5 Dinamo Gymnastics 2S 107.850 27.500 26.750 27.275 26.325
64 5 4

6 Gymnastics USA 2S 106.550 27.250 26.075 26.700 26.525
56 6 6
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